
11/7/2017 23:41 - Screen Clipping

Waiting for this second close. Bcz first close was right on the box and I wanted to wait for h4 to close 
above mpoc also.
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12/7/2017 09:30 - Screen Clipping

Watching out oppty to add… wait mpoc showmore strength
Best if tested and hold

Tuesday, 11 July 2017 23:41
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12/7/2017 21:40 - Screen Clipping

Didn’t add on and looking at this, I will tighten my stop to reduce risk soon. After 10pm

12/7/2017 23:20 - Screen Clipping

See if close above h4mpoc
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13/7/2017 09:25 - Screen Clipping

Quite painful as this risk was not very small. Is there really no chance to tighten my risk?
The best window probably is when new box formed and no more plywood support and with h1 
mpoc as headwinds. But there is any change of trend so I was still bullish and that’s why I didn’t 
tighten my risk. By it become bearish there is already not much room to reduce pontential damage.
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19/7/2017 00:15 - Screen Clipping

Not chasing short
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20/7/2017 19:04 - Screen Clipping

Not good enuf. If there is plywoodS will be nice. Watching out for possible new overlapping plywood
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21/7/2017 19:26 - Screen Clipping

Not chasing Long for now. Unless navi retreat more to supported area and h1 form new plywood. 

Score Trend Locati
on

H1 
Navi

H1 
Navi

H4 
Navi

plywo
od

inside-
box

Vol 
Gap

H1 
headw

inds

H4 
headw

inds

H1 
Defens

e

H4 
Defens

e

Potent
ial RR

Soybe
an

62.39
%

+ H4 
+ H1

- H4 + 
H1

Refre
shed

-10 -10 + H4 -
H1

- H4 -
H1

+ H4 -
H1

2 2 4 1 3 $200.
00

22/7/2017 01:21 - Screen Clipping
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If I consider h4 headwind not as strong. 
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Lets wait and see market on monday
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25/7/2017 20:30 - Screen Clipping
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Anyway I don’t like to take defense all the way to lva, too much for such a gap up coming back to fill

Tuesday, 25 July 2017 20:30
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